RECEIVED MAY 31, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-180485

Tariff No.	27					43rd	Revised P	age No.	1		
	ame/Permit Nur	mber:		-	. & Rabanco	-	es - G-60	-	: Kont		
	All pages contatariff and/or and the same as, of indicates an or indicates an or indicates and or indicates	ained in this y supplement are before riginal pages. Current Revision 2 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 1 1 35 6 1 4 36	s tariff are lisents to the tae, the issue	CHECK sted below is ariff listed or date of this Page Number 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	SHEET n consecutive this page has page. "O" in Current Revision 1 0 32 32 30 30 30 3 3 0 2 0 1 5 11 11 10 9 9 9 7 0	e Services of e order. T ave issue o	he pages in dates that aron column Page Number	the	sion		
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business l	Jnit Controlle	er							
•	June 15, 2018			-		Effe	ctive Date:	Αι	ugust 1, 2018		
	-,		Da	ate:		By:					

Tariff No.	27	ı			3	5th Revised	Page No.	21
Company Name/F Registered Trade	Name(s)	Kent-Meridian Dis	posal Company,	Allied Waste Services	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Rates in this item		m 100 Resid	dential Servi	ce Monthly Rat	es (continued on	next page)		
condominium (2) When require recycling, and condominium	operty. This incluse, etc., where seed by a local goved yardwaste servins, and apartmenty owner or mana	udes single far rvice is billed of rmment service ice must be pro t buildings of le ger.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	s, duplexes, apar e occupant of eac ance, solid waste ngle-family dwelli	tments, mobile he ch residential uni- e collection, curbe ings, duplexes, n	nomes, t, and/or side nobile homes,		
				 , , , , 	П			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /		Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics		Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate		Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$9.79	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$1.02		
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$16.05	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$0.65		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$25.90	\$7.90	\$9.22 \$9.22		\$1.31		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$37.19	\$7.90			\$1.96		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$49.56	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$2.61		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$58.45	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$3.26		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$14.77	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$1.27		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.26	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$1.27		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$31.82	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$1.27		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.78	\$7.90	\$9.22		\$0.65		
Recycle Only			\$9.04					
Yardwaste Only				\$10.46		\$1.87		
	on/rules related to on/rules related to on to the recycling	o recycling pro o yardwaste p g rates shown ove are subjec	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec t to an addit	shown on page 2- cycling debit/(creditional recycling pro-	4. lit) of (\$0.14)(A) a ocessing surcha		onth.	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	usiness Unit C		cycling rates on	this page expi	re on: <u>Janu</u>	ary 31, 2019	
Issue Date:	June 15, 2018					Effective Date:	Aun	ust 1, 2018
			(Fo	or Official Use On	ly)	565 54.0.	, .ug	,
Docket No. TG			Date:		Bv:			

Tariff No.				27												36th	_	Revised	Pag	e No.		25		
Company Name/	Perm	it Numb	er:				Fiorito	Enterprises	, Inc.	& Rabanco C	ompa	nies - G-60					-		ŭ					
Registered Trade	Nam	ie(s)					Kent-I	Meridian Dis	posal	Company, All	ied W	aste Services	of Ke	ent, & Republi	c Serv	vices of Kent								
						Item 1	05	Multi-fan	nily S	Service - R	ates	s per Conta	ine	<u>r</u>										
Service Area: Un	incor	porate	d King	County	′																			
	20	Gallon	32 (Gallon	64	Gallon	96	Gallon		1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		3 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		8 Yard		
Permanent Accts	•	1.10	•	4.04	Φ.	0.07	Φ.	40.07	•	00.40	Φ.	20.00	Φ.	44.00	Φ.	50.00	Φ.	74.50	¢ 440.00		Φ.	4.40.45		
First Pick-up Each Add'l Pick-up	\$	4.16 4.16	\$	4.24	\$	6.97	\$	10.37	\$	22.18		30.08	\$	41.60 41.60	\$	59.38 59.38		74.56 74.56		110.93 110.93	\$	140.45 140.45		
Special Pick-ups	\$	8.83	\$	8.91	\$	10.35	\$	12.87	\$	23.68	_	31.93	\$	45.05	\$	62.72		77.73		116.74	\$	143.09		
Monthly Rent	\$	1.27	\$	1.27	\$	1.53	\$	1.53	\$	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19	\$	13.06		13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23		
,			,		·								Ť											
Temporary Account																								
Initial Delivery									\$	40.80		40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80		40.80		40.80	\$	40.80		
Pickup Rate									\$	23.68	\$	31.93	\$	45.05	\$	62.72	_	77.73	\$	116.74	\$	143.09		
Rent Per Day									\$	1.02		\$1.02	•	\$1.02	•	\$1.02		\$1.02	•	\$1.02		\$1.02		
Rent Per Month									\$	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19	\$	13.06	\$	13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23		
Note 1:			Rates	contain	ed in	this item	inclu	de \$1.73	per	vard for re	cvcli	ing service	s.											
										are shown														
Note 2:			The cl	harge in	clude	d in this r	ate f	or yardwa	ste	is\$n/a. D	esc	ription/rule:	s rel	ated to										
			yardw	aste pro	gram	are show	vn on	page n/a	a.															
Note 3:										2) (A) per y														
Note 4:												er units are												
							_		artia	lly filled ca	ns.	No credits	will	be given if	cus	tomer								
Note 5:			The cl	harge fo	r an o	les out fo ccasiona			ntial	can, unit, t	oter	, mini-can,	or n	nicro-mini-	can	on a								
			regula	ır pickup	is:						1													
			_					Rate per								Time of m		taala	Rate per rec Per pick					
				ype of relation				Per p \$2.55	ICKL	ıb					QΩ /	Type of r gallon tote		otacie		n/a)			
			Mini-c		OI UII	ıı		<u>,,∠.55</u> n/a	<u> </u>						Oth	_	-		11/a	11/a				
				mini-ca	n			n/a							Oth									
				llon tote				n/a							Oth									
	•																							
Note 6:			Add'l I	Pick-up	rate (C) per ca	n/uni	t. Service	e wil	I be rende	red	, on an "on on the norr res service	nal :	scheduled			the							
										ecial pickı														
Note 7:												ng processi pire: Decer).31 per ya	ard.							
A			1.71:.1			-4-6"	-4. \																	
Accessorial charg	ges as	ssessec	A gate	obstru	ction o	charge of	\$1.5				oick	up for oper	ning	, unlocking	, or	closing ga	tes,	or						
			movin	g obstru	ictions	s in order	to pi	ck up sol	id w	aste.														
											Re	cycling ra	es	on this pa	ge e	xpire on:	Jan	uary 31, 2	209		_			
Issued By:			Rick V	Valdren	, Busi	ness Uni	t Cor	troller																
Issue Date:		June 15, 2018											E	ffect	tive Date:			Augu	st 1, 2018					
									(For Officia	Us	e Only)												
Docket No. TG					D	ate:				By:	_													

Tariff No.	27									3	2nd	Rev	ised Page	No. 28
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)		Enterprises,					ent. & F	Republic Servic	es of Kent				
greater a								,						
	•								ompany's V		MEDO			
	Co	ompac	ted Mater				l container) · container,		LTI-FAMILY	CUST	DMERS			
					vaies siai	eu pei	container,	hei h	іскир					
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing Co	ounty											
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	oly to o	compacto	rs wit	h compac	tion ra	itios of up to	3.5 t	to 1.					
							Siz	o or T	ivno of Cont	tainar				
Permanent	Service	1 Ya	ırd	2 Ya	ırd	3 Yar		4 Yaı	ype of Cont	5 Yard		6 Ya	ard	
	Rent (if applicable)	1 14	iiu	2 10	ii G	Jiai	<u>u</u>	T I UI	u	o raid		0 16	<u> </u>	
First Pick		\$	122.46	\$	173.45	\$	216.27	\$	256.45	\$	297.07	\$	374.40	
	itional Pickup	\$	122.46	\$	173.45	\$	216.27	\$	256.45		297.07	\$	374.40	
Special P		\$	122.46	\$	173.45	\$	216.27	\$	256.45	\$	297.07	\$	374.40	
Temporary	Service													
Initial Deli	very													
Pickup Ra	ate													
Rent Per	Calendar Day													
Rent Per	Month													
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	unless local governme Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in thi Recycling debit/ <cred (lide="" a="" above="" assessed="" cha<="" charges="" gate="" obstruction="" proces="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" th="" the=""><th>If ren s not s is item it> (if a ssing s ssing s ssing s sarge o</th><th>or service I be given It is shown It is shown, it is I include \$ applicable Diject to an Surcharge Docking, un If \$1.50 w</th><th>required for points, the set of beautiful for points, the set of beautiful for points fo</th><th>rate for the included per yard for (\$0.41) (A tional recynis page varsessed)</th><th>en if feed conne first din the for rection per yelling will exp</th><th>wer contain ntainers. pickup and e rate for th ycling servi vard. processing pire: Decerr</th><th>ers a l each e first ces. surch</th><th>re serviced a additional pickup. arge of \$0.3</th><th>on a pickup m 31 per y</th><th>ard.</th><th>or m</th><th>oving</th><th></th></cred>	If ren s not s is item it> (if a ssing s ssing s ssing s sarge o	or service I be given It is shown It is shown, it is I include \$ applicable Diject to an Surcharge Docking, un If \$1.50 w	required for points, the set of beautiful for points, the set of beautiful for points fo	rate for the included per yard for (\$0.41) (A tional recynis page varsessed)	en if feed conne first din the for rection per yelling will exp	wer contain ntainers. pickup and e rate for th ycling servi vard. processing pire: Decerr	ers a l each e first ces. surch	re serviced a additional pickup. arge of \$0.3	on a pickup m 31 per y	ard.	or m	oving	
Issued By:	obstructions in order to		·). 		Recyc	ling ra	ates on this	s page e	expire on:		Jan	uary 31, 2019
Janua Det	luna 45, 0040									Г <i>и</i> -	ina Dete		,	
issue Date:	June 15, 2018				/F	or Offi	cial Use Or	/ _V)		⊏īfec:	tive Date:		F	August 1, 2018
					(1-0	J. OIII	olai OSE OI	·y/						
Docket No.	TG		D	ate: _				_ By:	:					

Tariff No.	27									3	2nd	Revi	ised Page	No. 29
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)				Rabanco Co company, Allie			ent, & R	Republic Servic	es of Kent				
	Co	ompac		rial (C	Customer-	owned		- MUL	ompany's V TI-FAMILY ckup		OMERS			
	ea: Unincorporated K e rates on this page app	_	-	rs wit	h compac	tion rat	ios betwee	en 3.5	to 1 and 5	to 1				
							Siz	or T	ype of Con	tainer				
Permanent	Service	1 Ya	ırd	2 Ya	ard	3 Yard		4 Yar		5 Yard		6 Ya	ard	
	Rent (if applicable)	1				o rare	•	1 1 41	<u> </u>	o rara		0 .0		
First Pick		\$	136.00	\$	208.60	\$	265.78	\$	322.85	\$	379.78	\$	436.16	
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$	136.00	\$	208.60	\$	265.78	\$	322.85	\$	379.78	\$	436.16	
Special P	ickups	\$	136.00	\$	208.60	\$	265.78	\$	322.85	\$	379.78	\$	436.16	
Temporary														
Initial Deli	•													
Pickup Ra														
	Calendar Day													
Rent Per	Month													
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cred a="" above="" proces<="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" td="" the=""><td>If rens not so is item</td><td>I be given t is shown shown, it i i include \$ applicable bject to ar</td><td>for point, the stob be 8.67</td><td>rate for the period included of the control of the</td><td>ed contine first d in the for recy per ya /cling p</td><td>ainers. pickup and rate for th ycling serv rd. rocessing</td><td>l each e first ices.</td><td>additional pickup.</td><td>pickup m</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cred>	If rens not so is item	I be given t is shown shown, it i i include \$ applicable bject to ar	for point, the stob be 8.67	rate for the period included of the control of the	ed contine first d in the for recy per ya /cling p	ainers. pickup and rate for th ycling serv rd. rocessing	l each e first ices.	additional pickup.	pickup m				
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	arge o	of \$1.50 w	ill be	assessed	per pic	k up for op	pening	ı, unlocking	ı, or closi	ing gates,	or mo	oving	
							Recyc	ling ra	ates on this	s page e	expire on:		Jar	uary 31, 2019
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ss Un	it Control	er										<u> </u>
Issue Date:	June 15, 2018				/E	or Offic	ial Use Or	(V)		Effect	tive Date:		,	August 1, 2018
					(1)	J. 01110	.a. 000 01	• • • •						
Docket No.	TG		D	ate: _				_ By:						

Tariff No.	27										30th	Rev	rised Page I	No. 30)	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)				Rabanco Compompany, Allied		s - G-60 e Services of K	ent, &	Republic Serv	ices of	Kent					
Service Are	Non-C ea: Unincorporated Ki	·	acted Mate	rial (0	Company-o	wne	e To Dispo ed container drop box, pe) - N	IULTI-FAMI		USTOMEI	RS				
							Size	or T	ype of Con	tainer						
Permanent	Service	1	0 Yard	1	15 Yard		20 Yard		25 Yard	T	0 Yard	1 3	35 Yard	40 Yard		
	Rent (if applicable)	\$	39.78	\$ 41.82		\$	43.86	\$	45.90	\$	45.90	\$	47.94	\$	47.94	
First Pick		\$	146.58	\$	155.26	\$	163.93	\$	172.60	\$	181.28	\$	189.95	\$	198.63	
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$	146.58	\$	155.26	\$	163.93	\$	172.60	\$	181.28	\$	189.95	\$	198.63	
Special P	ickups	\$	151.68	\$	160.36	\$	169.03	\$	177.70	\$	186.38	\$	195.05	\$	203.73	
Temporary	Service			i	,											
Initial Deli		\$	91.80	\$	91.80		91.80		91.80		91.80		91.80		91.80	
Pickup Ra		\$	146.58	\$	155.26	\$	163.93	\$	172.60	\$	181.28	\$	189.95	\$	198.63	
Rent Per	Calendar Day	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$ \$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is rete monthly rent shall be charges will be prorat (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/deb Rates contained in thi	as no nt servained chargo ed wh e rate is to b	less than solvice, or unless than solvice, or unless by a custon ed, but no one a drop to for the first pe included pplicable) in	sche ess p mer f charç oox is t pick I in th	duled, once outrescibles for a full mo ges will be a s retained f kup and ea ne rate for t	e a resonth assection of a dispersion assection assectio	e involved. and no pick essed for pic nly a portior idditional pic irst pickup. ard.	ups kup of a kup	are ordere ss. Monthly a month. must be th	d, the renta	I					
Note 6:	Rates shown above a The recycling proces charges assessed (lide	ssing s	surcharge o	on th	is page will).31 p	er yard.					
, toobsorial	Lock rental \$10.00/m A gate obstruction character to obstructions in order to	o./locl arge o	king device of \$1.50 will	e I be a	assessed p		ick up for op Recycling I						·	nuary	31, 2019	
Inner I D	Distantal D		it O 1 !!	_												
•	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Un	IT Controlle	er						⊏# <i>~</i> - •	tivo Doto:			۸	+1 2010	
issue Date:	June 15, 2018				(For (Offic	ial Use Only	·)		LHECT	tive Date:			Augus	t 1, 2018	
					•											
Docket No.	TG		Da	ate: _				_ B	sy:							

Tariff No.	27										30th	Rev	ised Page	No. 3	1	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)						ico Compan y, Allied Wa			f Ken	t. & Repul	blic S	Services of	Kent		
	(0)															
	Comp			(Cus	tomer-own	ed	e To Dispo container) - drop box, pe	MUL	TI-FAMIL			S				
		_		rtat	co stated p	<i>,</i>	arop box, po	or più	экир							
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated Ki	ng C	ounty													
							Size	or Ty	pe of Cor	ntaine	r					
Permanent	Service	1	10 Yard	1	15 Yard		20 Yard				0 Yard	35 Yard		40) Yard	
First Pick	ир	\$	212.80	\$	243.16	\$	273.52	\$	303.88	\$	334.24	\$	364.60	\$	394.96	
Each Add	\$	212.80	\$	243.16	\$	273.52	\$	303.88	\$	334.24	\$	364.60	\$	394.96		
Temporary																
Pickup Ra	ate	\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	Rates named in this it to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage harge is Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <crediction \$10.00="" (lids="" a="" above="" assessed="" charges="" charmoving="" contained="" gate="" in="" in<="" lock="" mc="" obstruction="" obstructions="" process="" rates="" recycling="" rental="" shown="" th="" the="" this=""><th>exces in a defir es rec it> (if s iter re su sing s s, unl o./loc arge</th><th>as miles will addition to a ched as no liquire more applicable minclude \$ ubject to an surcharge alocking, uncking device of \$1.50 wi</th><th>I be of all reess to freque) is: 66.07 add on the latchese ill be</th><th>charged fo gular charg han sched uent servic (\$0.41) (A) per yard f litional recy is page will ing, etc.)</th><th>rat ges ule ce c) pe or r /clir ll ex</th><th>: \$3.06 per no. d, once a more unless puter yard. recycling ser ng processir xpire: Decer</th><th>nile of onth trescond vice ag sunber</th><th>or fraction pickup, un bibles are in s. archarge of 31, 2018</th><th>of a nless nvolv f \$0.3</th><th>local ed. 11 per yar or closing</th><th>g gate</th><th></th><th></th><th>-</th></crediction>	exces in a defir es rec it> (if s iter re su sing s s, unl o./loc arge	as miles will addition to a ched as no liquire more applicable minclude \$ ubject to an surcharge alocking, uncking device of \$1.50 wi	I be of all reess to freque) is: 66.07 add on the latchese ill be	charged fo gular charg han sched uent servic (\$0.41) (A) per yard f litional recy is page will ing, etc.)	rat ges ule ce c) pe or r /clir ll ex	: \$3.06 per no. d, once a more unless puter yard. recycling ser ng processir xpire: Decer	nile of onth trescond vice ag sunber	or fraction pickup, un bibles are in s. archarge of 31, 2018	of a nless nvolv f \$0.3	local ed. 11 per yar or closing	g gate			-	
						ŀ	Recycling ra	ates	on this p	age e	expire on:		Jar	uary	<u>31, 2019</u>	
	B															
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busines	ss Ui	nit Controll	er												
Issue Date:	June 15, 2018				<u> </u>					Effect	tive Date:		,	Augus	t 1, 2018	
					(For O	ttic	ial Use Only)								
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:					Ву:							